
Name Business Email address Date

Jennifer Prislinger American Cancer Society Cancer jenniferziemke@yahoo.com 6/4/2025

Anne Kiwala SLSF akiwala@nwsra.org 6/11/2025

Liz Thomas SLSF LThomas@nwsra.org 6/11/2025

Jim Hader Quality Computer Partners, Inc. jhader@qcpnet.net 6/18/2025

Janice M Wood J.P. Wood Martial Arts jpwoodsmaa@msn.com 6/25/2025

Kyle Babeti J&J Pavement Repairs, Inc. kyle@jjpave.com 7/9/2025

John Pancorvo, Jr. J & J Pavement Repairs, Inc. jjpave1982@gmail.com 7/9/2025

Dan Falese Servpro dfalese@servpro11711.com 7/16/2025

Jojo Zhang Marino Coldwell Banker jojo.marino@cbrealty.com 7/23/2025

Roksana Lech Little City rlech@littlecity.org 7/30/2025

Kate Johnson Palatine Township Senior Citizens Ctr. kjohnson@ptscc.org 8/6/2025

Speakers Schedule 6/4/25 thru 8/6/25/2025

No Meeting - July 4 Holiday
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